Sllillllﬂiwa® lllustrated Parts List

78890-11000

78890-11001
Speed-Feed®375 LH Line Head

ECHO Incorporated.

400 Oakwood Road

Lake Zurich, IL 60047-1564 U.S.A.
Telephone: 1-877-986-7783

Fax: 1-847-540-8416
www.shindaiwa.com

99922201261

©2011 ECHO, Incorporated. All Rights Reserved 04/11




shindaiwa 78890-11000/11001

9
NO. | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION | NOMDELAPIECE | BESCHREIBUNG DESCRIZIONE DESCRIPCION Qry.
1 X473000011  [SPOOL LH BOBINE LH FADENSPULE BOBINA SX CARRETE LH 1
2 V160000060  [BUSHING M10X1.25 |[BAGUE M10X1.25  |[ADAPTER M10X1,25 ~ [BOCCOLA M10X1.25 BUJE M10X1.25 1
3 E415000091  |KNOB POIGNEE DECKEL, FADENKOPF  [POMELLO PERILLA 1
4 X476000021  |CORE MOYEU INNENTEIL CENTRO BASE CENTRAL 1
HALTER, SOPORTE DE
5 X470000181  |EYELET CARRIER |CORPDEPOULIE |2, oot 2 o\~ |PORTAOCCHIELLO BOQUILLAS 1
6 X475000050  |EYELET PASSE-CABLE FADENFUHRUNG OCCHIELLO BOQUILLAS 2
7 V494000280  [CAP CAPUCHON KNOPF CAPPUCCIO TAPA 1
8 V450000871  |SPRING RESORT FEDER MOLLA RESORTE 1
9 X472000012  |COVER COUVERCLE GEHAUSE, UNTERTEIL [COPERCHIO TAPA 1
STEHBOLZEN 7 MM,
10 V216000070  [STUD, 7MM LH BOULON, MM LH | INDE PRIGIONIERO, 7 MM SX  |PERNO, 7MM LH 1
11 V225000240  [STUD, 8MM LH BOULON, smMm LH | STEHBOLZEN8MM. 1o i610n1ERD, 8 MM SX  [PERNO, 8MM LH

LINKSGEWINDE




